Week 7 w/c 24th*" June Mock exams

Date

24t June 24

25t June 24

26t June 24

27t June

Level

GCSE
MOCK

GCSE
MOCK

GCSE
MOCK

GCSE
MOCK

GCSE
MOCK

GCSE

MOCK

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
MOCK

Exam

Maths

English Literature

Sports Studies

English Language

Physics

Spanish listening/Reading

Photography

Spanish Speaking

ART ALL DAY

Y10 IFS Unit 1 Resit all day

Start
Time

09.05

12.35

09.05

12.35

09.05

11.05

13.10

13.10

09.05

Duration

90m

135m

110m

105m

75m H/F
105m Triple

80m

All afternoon

All afternoon

ALL DAY






