Week 7 w/c 24thth June Mock exams

Date	Level	Exam	Start Time	Duration
24 th June 24	GCSE MOCK	Maths	09.05	90m
	GCSE MOCK	English Literature	12.35	135m
25 th June 24				
23 June 24	GCSE MOCK	Sports Studies	09.05	110m
	GCSE MOCK	English Language	12.35	105m
26 th June 24	GCSE MOCK	Physics	09.05	75m H/F 105m Triple
	GCSE MOCK	Spanish listening/Reading	11.05	80m
	GCSE	Photography	13.10	All afternoon
	GCSE	Spanish Speaking	13.10	All afternoon
27 th June	GCSE MOCK	ART ALL DAY	09.05	ALL DAY
	MUUK	Y10 IFS Unit 1 Resit all day		